The 3RE100-10S-AR is a 5…1218 MHz Amplifier with a fixed 10 dB downstream slope
between 85 and 1218MHz, and an active upstream path suited to DOCSIS® 3.1 distribution
lines. Once installed in the field, the band split can be easily changed with the use of
diplexers and corrector plugins, optimized to provide the smallest insertion losses at the
edges of the bands. Downstream path uses GaAs-FET technology, which guarantees the
highest Umax, CTB and CSO performance with optimal power need.
Repeaters
3RE100-10S-AR

NOTES
(1) Typical values, please contact a Teleste representative for further information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
3RE100-10S-AR065 Repeater amplifier, 5-1218 MHz, 10 dB slope with 2 x MXF065 diplexers and 1 x MXC065 upstream plugin
3RE100-10S-AR065-M2 Same as above, but with MXC065-M2 upstream plugin
3RE100-10S-AR085 Same as above, but with MXF085 diplexers and MXC085 upstream plugin
3RE100-10S-AR204 Same as above, but with MXF204 diplexers and MXC204 upstream plugin
3RE100-10S-AR204-S4 Same as above, but with MXC204-S4 upstream plugin
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MXX065 KIT 2 x 65/85 MHz diplexer, 1 x 65 MHz upstream plugin
MXX065-M2 KIT Same as above, but with upstream 2 dB attenuator plugin
MXX065-M4 KIT Same as above, but with upstream 4 dB attenuator plugin